www.code3inc.com 107
CODE 3
ADDENDUM
 (AS OF 3/10/14)
Triumph™
Features
• 2 levels of state-of-the-art SIRIS™ LED
 technology provides 360° of uninterrupted

 section, both front and rear
• Traffic advisor in rear either stand-alone
 or doubled up providing two levels of
 warning
Specifications
• 47” or 53” (coming soon) length
• 4.57” tall, lowest height is 3.9”
• 12 Volt
• Meets all applicable SAE, NFPA and
 California Title 13 specifications when
 properly configured
• 5 Year Warranty
Introducing the most capable and
modern 2-level lightbar ever!
PROD. NO. LENGTH LIST
TRI47ACC 47” $875.93
TRI47AIF 47” $875.93
TRI60ACC 60” $1,005.93
TRI60AIF 60” $1,005.93
TRI73ACC 73” $1,135.93
TRI73AIF 73” $1,135.93
TRI86ACC 86” $1,265.93
TRI86AIF 86” $1,265.93
PROD. NO. LENGTH LIST
TRI47SCC 47” $1,333.62
TRI47SIF 47” $1,333.62
TRI60SCC 60” $1,463.62
TRI60SIF 60” $1,463.62
TRI73SCC 73” $1,593.62
TRI73SIF 73” $1,593.62
TRI86SCC 86” $1,723.62
TRI86SIF 86” $1,723.62
TRIUMPH BUILD-YOUR-OWN BARS
Build-Your-Own Options and Upgrades
DEScRIPTION . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .LIST
SIRIS - 9 LED (R,B,A) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $133.33

• Dimming Capability
• Synchronous Capability
Specifications
•   Lighthead dimensions: 1.575” H x 1.045” D (40 mm x 26.5 mm)
•   Controller module: 1.075” W x 5.39” L x .593” H (27.3 mm x 136.9 mm  x
 15 mm)
• 12 or 24 Volt
• Meets Reg65 in Blue and Amber when properly configured
• Meets SAE, California Title 13 requirements in Red, Blue, and Amber
 when properly configured
• 5 year LED warranty
4-Pack LED Hide-A-Blast
HB4PAK-R
NEW!
PROD. NO. DEScRIPTION  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   LIST VD/MD
21TR47MC 21TR Plus MultiColor BYO Lightbar . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$894.14 $506.98
21TR52MC 21TR Plus MultiColor BYO Lightbar  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$944.35 $535.45
BYO Options DEScRIPTION LIST VD/MD
 TR18XX Lighthead (RB,RA,BA,) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$152.25 $86.33
 TR18XX Lighthead (RW, BW, AW) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$161.33 $91.47
 MC LTD (LED Takedown - ea)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$151.33 $85.80

•  Red, Blue, Amber or Black Top Lenses Available
•   LED Stop/Turn/Tail Lights
•   Single Colored Lighted LIT3 Mounting Foot
•   795H Opticom LP or N-3 Emitter
•   Solar Panel Battery Conditioner
Specifications
•    47” L (1194 mm)  and 52” L (1320 mm)
•    12.25” W x 2.1” H (311 mm x 53 mm)
•    12 Volt
•    Meets all Applicable SAE J845, NFPA and California Title 13
 Specifications when properly  configured
• Reverse Polarity Protected
•    5-Year LED module warranty
112www.code3inc.com
PROD. NO. LENGTH LIST
21TR47A1 47” $1,780.25
21TR47A2 47” $1,925.57
21TR47A3 47” $1,990.97
21TR47A4 47” $2,136.30
21TR47A8 47” $2,207.14
PROD. NO. LENGTH LIST
21TR52A2 52” $2,047.28
21TR52A3 52” $2,038.20
21TR52A6 52” $2,297.97
21TR58A1 58” $1,934.66
21TR Features
•   Available in a Variety of Configurations—includes 3-up and 4-up Directional
Torus Lightheads,  6-up or 9-up LED Corners
•   35 w Halogen  and LED Takedowns & Alleys Available